



2024:BHC-AUG:3483

(1)

fa4777.17

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

8 FIRST APPEAL NO.4777 OF 2017

**RAMKISHAN RAIBHAN BAKAL (DIED) THR LRS NANDABAI AND ORS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ORS**

Ms.S.D. More, Advocate for the appellants.

Mr.A.B. Chate, AGP for the respondent/State.

Mr.S.M. Gunjkar h/f. Mr.S.R. Deshpande, Advocate for respondent No.4 & 5.

**CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.
DATED : 08.09.2023**

PC :-

01. Print dispensed with.
02. Place the matter for final disposal on 20.10.2023.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]