



2024:BHC-AUG:3483

{1}

45-FA-4777-2017

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

FIRST APPEAL NO.4777 OF 2017

RAMKISHAN RAIBHAN BAKAL (DIED) THR LRS NANDABAI AND
OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Ms. S.D. More, Advocate for the appellant.
Mr. S.S. Dande, AGP for respondent-State.

.....

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT, J.

DATE : 18th OCTOBER, 2023

PER COURT:

1. Stand over to 13th December, 2023.
2. To be placed under the caption of Final Hearing.

[KISHORE C. SANT, J.]