



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

930 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4777 OF 2017

Ramkishan Raibhan Bakal (died) Thr Lrs Nandabai And Ors
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra And Ors

...

Ms. Shubhangi D. More - Advocate for Appellant
Mr. A. D. Wange - AGP for State
Mr. S. M. Gunjkar h/f Mr. Siddharth R. Deshpande – Advocate for
Respondent Nos. 4 and 5

...

CORAM : NEERAJ P. DHOTE, J.
DATED : 28TH NOVEMBER, 2025

PER COURT : -

1. Learned Advocate for the Appellant, learned Advocate for Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 and learned Advocate for Respondent Nos. 4 and 5, are present. None for Respondent No. 3 though appearance of Advocate Ashok K. Muley is shown for Respondent No. 3.
2. Stand over to 9th December, 2025.

[NEERAJ P. DHOTE]
JUDGE