



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

Appearances as per board

CORAM : S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.
DATE : 8th JANUARY, 2026

P.C. :-

1. Due to paucity of time, the following matters are adjourned to the dates and category mentioned against them.
2. Interim relief/undertaking/statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till next date.

Serial No	Date
961 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1169 OF 2019 WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1176 OF 2019 962 FIRST APPEAL NO. 4777 OF 2017 963 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8472 OF 2025 IN WP/8992/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1471 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 8992 OF 2024 964 CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 8473 OF 2025 IN WP/9025/2024 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 1541 OF 2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9025 OF 2024 965 REVIEW APPLICATION (CIVIL) NO. 171 OF 2025 IN WP/8117/2025 WITH WRIT PETITION NO. 9105 OF 2025	29.01.2026

(S. G. CHAPALGAONKAR, J.)

ssp